
Rubber Festoon Party Lights

Features: 

• Flexible, suitable for indoor and outdoor use

• Mains voltage double insulated rubber festoon harness

• Complete with moulded 13A UK plug  

• HO5RN-F high-quality, high strength rubber coated cable 

• IP Ra�ng: IP44 (with GLS or golf ball lamps fi�ed)

• BC Lampholders

• Maximum lamp ra�ng is 25W GLS lamps and 

  15W golf ball lamps (lamps not included)

• 1.5 metres lead-in to the first lampholder

Specifications: 

Model

10FPL

20FPL

Length

10m

20m

Distance to 
1st lamp holder

Spacing
between holders

Number of 
lamp holders

1.5m

1.5m

89cm

89cm

10

20
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